Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
K] DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
) (EL.08G2V.GNH)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
= DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM
ki = (AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

12,07 USD

61,95 USD

62,89 USD

17,74 USD

72,35 USD

208,95
usb



